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Organisation:  
Irish Road Club 

Country: IRL Class: na Issued:12/07/2019, 15:32 

Winner's Time: 2h38'12"  Deadline: None Starters: 136 Finishers: 133 

Stage Distance:  
109.90 kms  (68.34 Miles) 

Total Distance:  
342.70 kms(213.11 miles) 

Stage Speed:  
41.68 kph(25.92 mph) 

Cumulative Speed:  
42.41 kph(26.37 mph) 

Did Not Start: 2 Did Not Finish: 3   

 

 
EuroCycles EuroBaby 
General Classification 

 
Clare County Council 

1st Year Junior Overall 

 
Cross Insurance 

Points Competition 

 
Wicklow 200 

Mountains Competition 

    

4: Keown, Nathan 
Ireland 

133: Stedman, Travis 
Greenmount CA 

39: Carter, Nick 
Hot Tubes 1 

31: Simmons, Colby 
Lux Sideshow 

 

Stage Result 
Sponsored by Clare Sports Partnership 

Place No UCI ID Nat Name  Team Time Deficit 
 1  45   Wilson, Joe gre Green Jersey 2h38m12s  
 2  37   Rivard, Nicolas hot Hot Tubes 1 2h38m12s  
 3  6   Pounder, Alastair ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 2h38m12s  
 4  2   Newmark, Finley irl Ireland 2h38m12s  
 5  73   Wordsworth, James fen Fensham Howes Mas Design 2h38m12s  
 6  33   Chromy, Kyle lux Lux Sideshow 2h38m12s  
 7  43   Page, Charlie gre Green Jersey 2h38m12s  
 8  133   Stedman, Travis gre Greenmount CA 2h38m12s  
 9  84   Asker, Samuel bce BC Eastern 2h38m12s  
 10  31   Simmons, Colby lux Lux Sideshow 2h38m12s  
 11  4   Keown, Nathan irl Ireland 2h38m12s  
 12  1   McCambridge, Kevin irl Ireland 2h38m12s  
 13  52   Wray, Blake vel Velosport 2h38m12s  
 14  56   Klassen, Caleb ve2 Velosport 2 2h41m45s @3m33s 
 15  32   Scott, Jared lux Lux Sideshow 2h41m45s @ s/t 
 16  35   Sheffield, Magnus hot Hot Tubes 1 2h41m52s @3m40s 
 17  30   Simmons, Quinn lux Lux Sideshow 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 18  34   Callahan, Seth lux Lux Sideshow 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 19  48   Golden, Chris eas USA East ID Talent 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 20  7   Moore, Eric ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 21  44   Peatfield, Isaac gre Green Jersey 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 22  42   Hortoe, Bobby gre Green Jersey 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 23  75   Barnes, Dan fen Fensham Howes Mas Design 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 24  138   Spenkelink, Ian tem Hoppenbrouwers viro-de Zwaluwen 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 25  85   Powell, Harrison bce BC Eastern 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 26  137   O'Shea, Tadhg gre Greenmount CA 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 27  140   Hopster, Daan tem Hoppenbrouwers viro-de Zwaluwen 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 28  82   Wylie, Simon ha2 Halesowen Cycling Academy 2 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 29  74   Kingston, Matt fen Fensham Howes Mas Design 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 30  9   Wienke, Brooks ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 31  81   Field, Josh hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 32  40   White, Harrison ho2 Hot Tubes 2 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 33  46   Lipinski, Jaymz eas USA East ID Talent 2h41m52s @ s/t 
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 34  12   McNeil, Aidan swi Swift 1 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 35  70   Doig, Louie edi Edinburgh 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 36  10   Rasser, Cole ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 37  47   Narraway, Nic eas USA East ID Talent 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 38  14   Gruber, Creighton swi Swift 1 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 39  55   Feuerheim, Luke vel Velosport 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 40  5   Devins, Matthew irl Ireland 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 41  117   McKeith, Lian rib Richies Bikes 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 42  8   Davidson, Lance ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 43  53   Gustin, Alex vel Velosport 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 44  67   Doherty, Oisin uls Ulster 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 45  131   Doyle, Cathir ol3 Sensa 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 46  3   Moriarty, Tom irl Ireland 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 47  76   Pidcock, Joe fen Fensham Howes Mas Design 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 48  25   Gullickson, Leo caw Team California White 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 49  119   Barrett, Sean kan O'Leary Stone Kanturk 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 50  129   Walsh, Donal ol3 Sensa 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 51  51   Ta Perez, Noah vel Velosport 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 52  64   Dixon, Ciaran uls Ulster 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 53  101   Lenehan, Sean cig Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 54  36   Husted, Eli hot Hot Tubes 1 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 55  143   Foster, William cyc Cyclesense 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 56  102   Geraghty, Ryan cig Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 57  80   Cull, Jonathan hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 58  38   Shipley, Gage hot Hot Tubes 1 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 59  111   Smith, Mark ver Verge 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 60  15   Crean, Jonas swi Swift 1 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 61  118   Orr, Rueben rib Richies Bikes 2h41m52s @ s/t 
 62  112   O'Hagan, Ryan ver Verge 2h42m03s @3m51s 
 63  62   Walker, Myles wes USA West ID Talent 2h42m46s @4m34s 
 64  71   Ball, Alexander edi Edinburgh 2h42m56s @4m44s 
 65  100   Rafferty, Aaron cig Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 2h45m38s @7m26s 
 66  69   Thomas, Kyle edi Edinburgh 2h45m40s @7m28s 
 67  139   Lamberink, Steyn tem Hoppenbrouwers viro-de Zwaluwen 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 68  39   Carter, Nick hot Hot Tubes 1 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 69  60   Iscan, Dernn wes USA West ID Talent 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 70  136   Kurensky, Nathan gre Greenmount CA 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 71  11   Witkowski, Ian ar2 Arapahoe/Hincapie 2 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 72  49   Servetas, Tommy eas USA East ID Talent 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 73  91   McKinnon, Conor cog Cogset Papyrus 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 74  66   Cahoon, Ciaran uls Ulster 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 75  78   Hird, David hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 76  107   Farrell, Conor le1 Leinster 1 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 77  63   Traynor, Dylan uls Ulster 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 78  124   Yon Hin, Daniel mun Munster 2h45m40s @ s/t 
 79  22   Felton, Quinn caw Team California White 2h45m52s @7m40s 
 80  16   Huntsman, Eddy swi Swift 1 2h45m58s @7m46s 
 81  17   Akins, Alex swi Swift 1 2h49m38s @11m26s 
 82  89   Pugh, Samuel cog Cogset Papyrus 2h49m47s @11m35s 
 83  83   Chapman, Milo bce BC Eastern 2h50m24s @12m12s 
 84  59   Palmer, Hayden wes USA West ID Talent 2h51m50s @13m38s 
 85  144   Boyd, Matthew ccc Connacht Cycling 2h58m19s @20m07s 
 86  54   Hart, Peyton vel Velosport 3h01m49s @23m37s 
 87  87   Stone, Aaron bce BC Eastern 3h01m49s @ s/t 
 88  50   Lord, Henry eas USA East ID Talent 3h01m49s @ s/t 
 89  20   Jose, Adin sw2 Swift 2 3h01m49s @ s/t 
 90  23   Thomsen, Finn caw Team California White 3h01m51s @23m39s 
 91  93   Frisby, Ciaran com Comeragh Winthrop 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 92  145   Swift, James ccc Connacht Cycling 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 93  98   Crowley, Steven co2 Comeragh Velo 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 94  90   McCracken, James cog Cogset Papyrus 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 95  109   Townsend, Ciaran le1 Leinster 1 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 96  126   O'Connor, Denis mun Munster 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 97  142   Harrington, Thomas abe Abergavenny RC 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 98  115   Nolan, Sean rib Richies Bikes 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 99  122   Donley, Shay kan O'Leary Stone Kanturk 3h01m51s @ s/t 
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 100  77   Langston, Henry hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 101  19   Kinsey, McKay sw2 Swift 2 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 102  121   O'Connor, Tom kan O'Leary Stone Kanturk 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 103  95   O'Shea, James com Comeragh Winthrop 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 104  86   Rowell, Samuel bce BC Eastern 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 105  114   Foster, Jonathan ver Verge 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 106  120   Crowley, Liam kan O'Leary Stone Kanturk 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 107  127   Dumoulin, Arnauld mun Munster 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 108  134   Caulfield, Fintan gre Greenmount CA 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 109  68   Strachen, Hamish edi Edinburgh 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 110  130   Harrigan, Sean ol3 Sensa 3h01m51s @ s/t 
 111  97   Hayes, Miceal com Comeragh Winthrop 3h01m58s @23m46s 
 112  94   Griffin, Luke com Comeragh Winthrop 3h01m58s @ s/t 
 113  41   Clem, Pedro gre Green Jersey 3h01m58s @ s/t 
 114  27   Martinez, Jonah tcb Team California Black 3h02m02s @23m50s 
 115  29   Josulancz, Gerard tcb Team California Black 3h06m05s @27m53s 
 116  57   Alvarez, Andy ve2 Velosport 2 3h09m03s @30m51s 
 117  88   Southall, Sam bc2 BC 2 3h13m52s @35m40s 
 118  72   McSherry, Ciaran edi Edinburgh 3h17m27s @39m15s 
 119  125   Murphy, Dan mun Munster 3h17m31s @39m19s 
 120  61   Steele, Calvin wes USA West ID Talent 3h22m36s @44m24s 
 121  116   O'Sullivan, David rib Richies Bikes 3h28m18s @50m06s 
 122  24   Archer, Nicolas caw Team California White 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 123  103   Devine, Christopher cig Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 124  58   Barber, Liam wes USA West ID Talent 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 125  108   Murphy/Rogers, Conor le1 Leinster 1 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 126  79   Laight, Oscar hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 127  96   Hogan, Niall com Comeragh Winthrop 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 128  135   Carroll, Graham gre Greenmount CA 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 129  28   Esler, Andrew tcb Team California Black 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 130  104   Fritz, Dian teg TEG Pro Cycling 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 131  105   Klopper, Christiaan teg TEG Pro Cycling 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 132  113   Coll, Shane ver Verge 3h28m18s @ s/t 
 133  106   McMorrow, James le1 Leinster 1 3h28m18s @ s/t 

 
Did Not Finish:  65-Donald.C,  110-Keane.R,  141-McDonald.D 
Did Not Start:  18-Stewart.C,  21-Kellogg.J 

Intermediate Sprints/KOM Primes 

KOM Cat 1: 18.2km 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 52 Wray, Blake vel  12pts  
 2 4 Keown, Nathan irl  10pts  
 3 30 Simmons, Quinn lux  8pts  
 4 35 Sheffield, Magnus hot  6pts  
 5 12 McNeil, Aidan swi  4pts  

KOM Cat 3: 20.9km 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 84 Asker, Samuel bce  5pts  
 2 73 Wordsworth, James fen  3pts  
 3 133 Stedman, Travis gre  1pt  

KOM Cat 1: Corkscrew Hill 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 31 Simmons, Colby lux  12pts  
 2 84 Asker, Samuel bce  10pts  
 3 52 Wray, Blake vel  8pts  
 4 33 Chromy, Kyle lux  6pts  
 5 1 McCambridge, Kevin irl  4pts  

KOM Cat 3: 56.1km 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 133 Stedman, Travis gre  5pts  
 2 73 Wordsworth, James fen  3pts  
 3 2 Newmark, Finley irl  1pt  

KOM Cat 1: Castle Hill 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 133 Stedman, Travis gre  12pts  
 2 73 Wordsworth, James fen  10pts  
 3 1 McCambridge, Kevin irl  8pts  
 4 33 Chromy, Kyle lux  6pts  
 5 131 Doyle, Cathir ol3  4pts  
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Team Stage Placing 
 Pl Team Time 
 1 Ireland 7h54m36s 
 2 Lux Sideshow 7h58m09s 
 3 Green Jersey 7h58m16s 
 4 Arapahoe/Hincapie 8h01m56s 
 5 Fensham Howes Mas Design 8h01m56s 
 6 Hot Tubes 1 8h01m56s 
 7 Velosport 8h01m56s 
 8 USA East ID Talent 8h05m36s 
 9 Swift 1 8h05m36s 
 10 Greenmount CA 8h05m44s 
 11 Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 8h09m22s 
 12 Hoppenbrouwers viro-de Zwaluwen 8h09m24s 
 13 Halesowen Cycling Academy 8h09m24s 
 14 Ulster 8h09m24s 
 15 BC Eastern 8h10m28s 
 16 Edinburgh 8h10m28s 
 17 USA West ID Talent 8h20m16s 
 18 Richies Bikes 8h25m35s 
 19 Sensa 8h25m35s 
 20 Verge 8h25m46s 
 21 Team California White 8h29m35s 
 22 Cogset Papyrus 8h37m18s 
 23 O'Leary Stone Kanturk 8h45m34s 
 24 Munster 8h49m22s 
 25 Comeragh Winthrop 9h05m40s 
 26 Leinster 1 9h15m49s 
 27 Team California Black 9h36m25s 
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General Classification 
 Pl+- # UCI ID NAT Name  Team Time Deficit 
 18  4   Keown, Nathan irl Ireland 8h06m26s  
 210  1   McCambridge, Kevin irl Ireland 8h07m04s @38s 
 312  45   Wilson, Joe gre Green Jersey 8h07m05s @39s 
 434  37   Rivard, Nicolas hot Hot Tubes 1 8h07m09s @43s 
 526  6   Pounder, Alastair ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 8h07m11s @45s 
 610  2   Newmark, Finley irl Ireland 8h07m15s @49s 
 710  133   Stedman, Travis gre Greenmount CA 8h07m15s @s/t 
 816  31   Simmons, Colby lux Lux Sideshow 8h07m15s @s/t 
 917  33   Chromy, Kyle lux Lux Sideshow 8h07m15s @s/t 
 1032  52   Wray, Blake vel Velosport 8h07m15s @s/t 
 1143  43   Page, Charlie gre Green Jersey 8h07m15s @s/t 
 1211  35   Sheffield, Magnus hot Hot Tubes 1 8h08m30s @2m04s 
 1311  44   Peatfield, Isaac gre Green Jersey 8h08m34s @2m08s 
 1411  76   Pidcock, Joe fen Fensham Howes Mas Design 8h08m36s @2m10s 
 157  32   Scott, Jared lux Lux Sideshow 8h08m39s @2m13s 
 1612  30   Simmons, Quinn lux Lux Sideshow 8h08m40s @2m14s 
 1712  138   Spenkelink, Ian tem Hoppenbrouwers viro-de Zwaluwen 8h08m40s @s/t 
 1812  74   Kingston, Matt fen Fensham Howes Mas Design 8h08m40s @s/t 
 1912  111   Smith, Mark ver Verge 8h08m44s @2m18s 
 2049  84   Asker, Samuel bce BC Eastern 8h08m50s @2m24s 
 2110  36   Husted, Eli hot Hot Tubes 1 8h10m38s @4m12s 
 229  34   Callahan, Seth lux Lux Sideshow 8h10m52s @4m26s 
 234  85   Powell, Harrison bce BC Eastern 8h10m55s @4m29s 
 242  140   Hopster, Daan tem Hoppenbrouwers viro-de Zwaluwen 8h10m55s @s/t 
 254  81   Field, Josh hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 8h10m55s @s/t 
 262  7   Moore, Eric ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 8h10m55s @s/t 
 272  82   Wylie, Simon ha2 Halesowen Cycling Academy 2 8h10m55s @s/t 
 285  102   Geraghty, Ryan cig Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 8h10m55s @s/t 
 291  117   McKeith, Lian rib Richies Bikes 8h10m55s @s/t 
 303  131   Doyle, Cathir ol3 Sensa 8h10m55s @s/t 
 311  42   Hortoe, Bobby gre Green Jersey 8h10m55s @s/t 
 321  75   Barnes, Dan fen Fensham Howes Mas Design 8h10m55s @s/t 
 334  38   Shipley, Gage hot Hot Tubes 1 8h10m55s @s/t 
 34   55   Feuerheim, Luke vel Velosport 8h10m55s @s/t 
 35   40   White, Harrison ho2 Hot Tubes 2 8h10m55s @s/t 
 363  137   O'Shea, Tadhg gre Greenmount CA 8h10m55s @s/t 
 371  70   Doig, Louie edi Edinburgh 8h10m55s @s/t 
 381  129   Walsh, Donal ol3 Sensa 8h10m55s @s/t 
 391  3   Moriarty, Tom irl Ireland 8h10m55s @s/t 
 405  12   McNeil, Aidan swi Swift 1 8h10m55s @s/t 
 419  46   Lipinski, Jaymz eas USA East ID Talent 8h10m55s @s/t 
 425  5   Devins, Matthew irl Ireland 8h10m55s @s/t 
 436  64   Dixon, Ciaran uls Ulster 8h10m55s @s/t 
 442  118   Orr, Rueben rib Richies Bikes 8h10m55s @s/t 
 456  15   Crean, Jonas swi Swift 1 8h10m55s @s/t 
 467  51   Ta Perez, Noah vel Velosport 8h10m55s @s/t 
 4710  119   Barrett, Sean kan O'Leary Stone Kanturk 8h10m55s @s/t 
 488  143   Foster, William cyc Cyclesense 8h10m55s @s/t 
 4913  67   Doherty, Oisin uls Ulster 8h10m55s @s/t 
 5011  71   Ball, Alexander edi Edinburgh 8h11m59s @5m33s 
 5122  101   Lenehan, Sean cig Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 8h13m08s @6m42s 
 5225  10   Rasser, Cole ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 8h14m17s @7m51s 
 5343  39   Carter, Nick hot Hot Tubes 1 8h14m25s @7m59s 
 541  100   Rafferty, Aaron cig Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 8h14m41s @8m15s 
 5541  139   Lamberink, Steyn tem Hoppenbrouwers viro-de Zwaluwen 8h14m43s @8m17s 
 5636  78   Hird, David hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 8h14m43s @s/t 
 5713  91   McKinnon, Conor cog Cogset Papyrus 8h14m43s @s/t 
 5815  63   Traynor, Dylan uls Ulster 8h14m43s @s/t 
 5911  66   Cahoon, Ciaran uls Ulster 8h14m43s @s/t 
 602  60   Iscan, Dernn wes USA West ID Talent 8h14m43s @s/t 
 613  69   Thomas, Kyle edi Edinburgh 8h14m43s @s/t 
 6244  16   Huntsman, Eddy swi Swift 1 8h15m01s @8m35s 
 6316  48   Golden, Chris eas USA East ID Talent 8h15m42s @9m16s 
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 6416  8   Davidson, Lance ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 8h15m43s @9m17s 
 655  136   Kurensky, Nathan gre Greenmount CA 8h16m37s @10m11s 
 6618  56   Klassen, Caleb ve2 Velosport 2 8h17m21s @10m55s 
 6720  80   Cull, Jonathan hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 8h18m12s @11m46s 
 6817  62   Walker, Myles wes USA West ID Talent 8h18m22s @11m56s 
 693  83   Chapman, Milo bce BC Eastern 8h20m08s @13m42s 
 7011  22   Felton, Quinn caw Team California White 8h20m46s @14m20s 
 713  17   Akins, Alex swi Swift 1 8h21m36s @15m10s 
 7214  11   Witkowski, Ian ar2 Arapahoe/Hincapie 2 8h22m00s @15m34s 
 7322  25   Gullickson, Leo caw Team California White 8h22m48s @16m22s 
 7415  49   Servetas, Tommy eas USA East ID Talent 8h24m05s @17m39s 
 7525  53   Gustin, Alex vel Velosport 8h26m54s @20m28s 
 766  59   Palmer, Hayden wes USA West ID Talent 8h27m26s @21m00s 
 7721  107   Farrell, Conor le1 Leinster 1 8h29m18s @22m52s 
 7837  142   Harrington, Thomas abe Abergavenny RC 8h30m54s @24m28s 
 7927  130   Harrigan, Sean ol3 Sensa 8h30m54s @s/t 
 8021  121   O'Connor, Tom kan O'Leary Stone Kanturk 8h30m54s @s/t 
 8121  120   Crowley, Liam kan O'Leary Stone Kanturk 8h30m54s @s/t 
 8219  77   Langston, Henry hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 8h30m54s @s/t 
 8318  41   Clem, Pedro gre Green Jersey 8h31m29s @25m03s 
 8417  134   Caulfield, Fintan gre Greenmount CA 8h31m46s @25m20s 
 8520  47   Narraway, Nic eas USA East ID Talent 8h31m53s @25m27s 
 8620  9   Wienke, Brooks ar1 Arapahoe/Hincapie 8h31m54s @25m28s 
 8720  14   Gruber, Creighton swi Swift 1 8h31m54s @s/t 
 8820  86   Rowell, Samuel bce BC Eastern 8h32m14s @25m48s 
 8917  54   Hart, Peyton vel Velosport 8h32m49s @26m23s 
 9013  124   Yon Hin, Daniel mun Munster 8h33m32s @27m06s 
 9116  27   Martinez, Jonah tcb Team California Black 8h34m05s @27m39s 
 9216  115   Nolan, Sean rib Richies Bikes 8h34m06s @27m40s 
 9310  19   Kinsey, McKay sw2 Swift 2 8h37m27s @31m01s 
 9415  89   Pugh, Samuel cog Cogset Papyrus 8h40m03s @33m37s 
 951  122   Donley, Shay kan O'Leary Stone Kanturk 8h42m36s @36m10s 
 96   87   Stone, Aaron bce BC Eastern 8h42m56s @36m30s 
 9729  73   Wordsworth, James fen Fensham Howes Mas Design 8h43m53s @37m27s 
 9827  88   Southall, Sam bc2 BC 2 8h44m52s @38m26s 
 992  97   Hayes, Miceal com Comeragh Winthrop 8h44m55s @38m29s 
 10024  112   O'Hagan, Ryan ver Verge 8h45m59s @39m33s 
 1012  23   Thomsen, Finn caw Team California White 8h46m53s @40m27s 
 1021  145   Swift, James ccc Connacht Cycling 8h47m57s @41m31s 
 1031  90   McCracken, James cog Cogset Papyrus 8h49m03s @42m37s 
 104   68   Strachen, Hamish edi Edinburgh 8h49m48s @43m22s 
 1055  127   Dumoulin, Arnauld mun Munster 8h52m18s @45m52s 
 1065  114   Foster, Jonathan ver Verge 8h53m14s @46m48s 
 1075  93   Frisby, Ciaran com Comeragh Winthrop 8h55m15s @48m49s 
 1086  126   O'Connor, Denis mun Munster 8h57m00s @50m34s 
 1096  98   Crowley, Steven co2 Comeragh Velo 8h57m00s @s/t 
 1108  95   O'Shea, James com Comeragh Winthrop 8h58m41s @52m15s 
 1118  109   Townsend, Ciaran le1 Leinster 1 9h02m00s @55m34s 
 11210  94   Griffin, Luke com Comeragh Winthrop 9h02m17s @55m51s 
 1138  29   Josulancz, Gerard tcb Team California Black 9h06m21s @59m55s 
 11411  20   Jose, Adin sw2 Swift 2 9h06m27s @1h00m01s 
 11518  144   Boyd, Matthew ccc Connacht Cycling 9h07m19s @1h00m53s 
 1168  125   Murphy, Dan mun Munster 9h07m38s @1h01m12s 
 11726  105   Klopper, Christiaan teg TEG Pro Cycling 9h08m23s @1h01m57s 
 11826  104   Fritz, Dian teg TEG Pro Cycling 9h08m23s @s/t 
 11915  50   Lord, Henry eas USA East ID Talent 9h13m24s @1h06m58s 
 1207  57   Alvarez, Andy ve2 Velosport 2 9h15m30s @1h09m04s 
 1218  113   Coll, Shane ver Verge 9h23m25s @1h16m59s 
 1226  96   Hogan, Niall com Comeragh Winthrop 9h23m30s @1h17m04s 
 1236  28   Esler, Andrew tcb Team California Black 9h23m59s @1h17m33s 
 1244  72   McSherry, Ciaran edi Edinburgh 9h26m11s @1h19m45s 
 1255  79   Laight, Oscar hal Halesowen Cycling Academy 9h28m29s @1h22m03s 
 1263  103   Devine, Christopher cig Cigala Cycling Dev. Team 9h30m49s @1h24m23s 
 1273  106   McMorrow, James le1 Leinster 1 9h37m03s @1h30m37s 
 1283  108   Murphy/Rogers, Conor le1 Leinster 1 9h37m08s @1h30m42s 
 1293  116   O'Sullivan, David rib Richies Bikes 9h37m09s @1h30m43s 
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 1305  58   Barber, Liam wes USA West ID Talent 9h41m25s @1h34m59s 
 1315  135   Carroll, Graham gre Greenmount CA 9h41m26s @1h35m00s 
 1325  24   Archer, Nicolas caw Team California White 9h42m48s @1h36m22s 
 1335  61   Steele, Calvin wes USA West ID Talent 10h01m45s @1h55m19s 

1st Year Junior Overall 

 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  133 Stedman, Travis gre 8h07m15s 
  2  31 Simmons, Colby lux  
  3  33 Chromy, Kyle lux  
  4  52 Wray, Blake vel  
  5  35 Sheffield, Magnus hot @1m15s 

Team General Classification 
 Pl Team Time 
  1 Ireland 24h20m45s 
  2 Lux Sideshow @2s 
  3 Green Jersey @2m25s 
  4 Fensham Howes Mas Design @3m50s 
  5 Hot Tubes 1 @5m54s 
  6 Velosport @8m20s 
  7 Arapahoe/Hincapie @11m32s 
  8 Swift 1 @12m00s 
  9 Greenmount CA @12m08s 
  10 Hoppenbrouwers viro-de Zwaluwen @13m43s 
  11 Halesowen Cycling Academy @15m48s 
  12 Ulster @ s/t 
  13 Edinburgh @16m52s 
  14 Cigala Cycling Dev. Team @17m22s 
  15 BC Eastern @18m53s 
  16 USA East ID Talent @26m09s 
  17 Sensa @31m59s 
  18 Richies Bikes @35m11s 
  19 USA West ID Talent @39m46s 
  20 O'Leary Stone Kanturk @51m58s 
  21 Cogset Papyrus @1h01m51s 
  22 Team California White @1h09m42s 
  23 Verge @1h18m10s 
  24 Munster @1h48m21s 
  25 Comeragh Winthrop @2h11m34s 
  26 Team California Black @2h43m40s 
  27 Leinster 1 @2h47m35s 

Points Competition 

 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 39 Carter, Nick hot 33 
 2 2 Newmark, Finley irl 32 
 3 30 Simmons, Quinn lux 31 
 4 138 Spenkelink, Ian tem 27 
 5 35 Sheffield, Magnus hot 27 
 6 45 Wilson, Joe gre 26 
 7 44 Peatfield, Isaac gre 26 
 8 6 Pounder, Alastair ar1 22 
 9 76 Pidcock, Joe fen 22 
 10 85 Powell, Harrison bce 18 
 11 36 Husted, Eli hot 15 
 12 37 Rivard, Nicolas hot 14 
 13 34 Callahan, Seth lux 14 
 14 139 Lamberink, Steyn tem 14 
 15 133 Stedman, Travis gre 13 
 16 4 Keown, Nathan irl 12 
 17 74 Kingston, Matt fen 12 
 18 73 Wordsworth, James fen 11 
 19 104 Fritz, Dian teg 11 
 20 1 McCambridge, Kevin irl 10 
 21 33 Chromy, Kyle lux 10 
 22 43 Page, Charlie gre 9 
 23 32 Scott, Jared lux 9 
 24 111 Smith, Mark ver 9 
 25 84 Asker, Samuel bce 7 
 26 31 Simmons, Colby lux 6 
 27 136 Kurensky, Nathan gre 5 
 28 17 Akins, Alex swi 5 
 29 48 Golden, Chris eas 4 
 30 52 Wray, Blake vel 3 
 31 105 Klopper, Christiaan teg 3 
 32 56 Klassen, Caleb ve2 2 
 33 81 Field, Josh hal 1 

Mountains Competition 
 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 31 Simmons, Colby lux 33 
 2 35 Sheffield, Magnus hot 31 
 3 52 Wray, Blake vel 20 
 4 30 Simmons, Quinn lux 20 
 5 133 Stedman, Travis gre 18 
 6 84 Asker, Samuel bce 18 
 7 12 McNeil, Aidan swi 18 
 8 73 Wordsworth, James fen 16 
 9 1 McCambridge, Kevin irl 12 
 10 33 Chromy, Kyle lux 12 
 11 4 Keown, Nathan irl 10 
 12 36 Husted, Eli hot 8 
 13 14 Gruber, Creighton swi 8 
 14 138 Spenkelink, Ian tem 8 
 15 74 Kingston, Matt fen 7 
 16 131 Doyle, Cathir ol3 5 
 17 55 Feuerheim, Luke vel 5 
 18 32 Scott, Jared lux 3 
 19 2 Newmark, Finley irl 1 
 20 111 Smith, Mark ver 1 
 21 118 Orr, Rueben rib 1 
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Organisation Communique 

Instructions for team car deviation on Stgae 5 (Gallows 
Hill), Saturday July 13: 

At the railway bridge at km 120 (4.2km from stage finish) -  
team cars from 6 onwards must take this deviation which is 
immediately to the left after passing under the bridge onto 
the L3036. After a further 2.2km, take a sharp right at the 
next cross-roads and continue 1.1km where parking will 
take place behind the finish line. 

 
The Race Organisation 

 


